CALL NOW : +44 (0) 1273 400092
 The Go-to People for successful spray engineering
j Certified for ATEX Zones 1&2
j Cleans more quickly and uses
less water and lower pressure
than static tank wash heads
j Compact design
j Internal and external surface

Connection
Litres per minute @ BAR
Dimensions (mm)
Coverage
Diameter
1.5
BAR
2
BAR
3
BAR
5
BAR
7
BAR(inch) H D at 3 bar (m)
SX2.100 C/D/E 11/8 1/4? 8.2 10.0 12.2 15.8 18.7 36.5 17 1.5
SX2.200 C/D/E 1/4” 17.3 20.0 24.5 31.6 37.4 50.0 21..5 1.8
SX2.300 C/D/E 3/8” 25.9 30.0 36.7 47.4 56.1 60.0 27.0 2.4
SX2.400 C/D/E 1/2” 3/4” 34.6 40.0 49.0 63.3 74.8 76.0 33.0 3.4
SX2.520 C/D/E 1/2” 3/4” 45.0 52.0 63.7 82.2 97.3 3.4
SX2.600 C/D/E 3/4” 52.0 60.0 73.5 94.9 112.3 3.4
SX2.800 C/D/E 3/4” 1” 69.3 80.0 98.0 126.5 149.7 100.0 41.0 4.0
SX3.100 C/D/E 1” 86.6 100.0 122.1 158.1 187.1 106.0 47.5
4.0
SX3.150 C/D/E 1” 129.9 150.0 183.7 237.2 280.6
SX3.200 C/D/E 1 1/4” 173.2 200.0 255.0 316.2 374.2 120.0 58.0 5.5